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Year 2023 Programme Fees

The subsidised fees for Singapore Citizens (SC) and Singaporean Permanent Residents
(SPR) exclude GST, which is separately subsidised by the government. The fees listed for
Unsubsidised Students without Tuition Grant are inclusive of prevailing GST.

Fee Per Course
(With Government Tuition Grant)

Singapore Citizen Singapore Permanent

Resident
5 Credit Unit (cu) S$1,296 S$$2,590
10 cu S$$2,592 S$$5,180
15 cu S%$3,888 S$7,770

Estimated Total Programme Fee

(With Government Tuition Grant)

Singapore Permanent
Resident

S$46,640 S$93,240

Total Programme
Fee Singapore Citizen

Fee Per Course
(Unsubsidised, Without Government Tuition Grant)

All Students
5 Credit Unit (cu) S$$5,529.60
10 cu S$$11,059.20
15cu S$$16,588.80

Estimated Total Programme Fee

(Unsubsidised, Without Government Tuition Grant)
Total Programme

Fee All Students

S$199,065.60

Notes:

1) The tuition fee payable each semester is dependent on the number of courses the student
takes in each semester. The tuition fee does not include textbooks and fee for other items
specified by Singapore University of Social Sciences (SUSS) from time to time.

2) All Law students will pay an annual miscellaneous fee of S$165.00 (subject to prevailing
GST). The miscellaneous fee consists of items such as CLASS copyright licensing fees,
computer fees, student insurance, etc. For more information on the Student Insurance
Scheme, please click here.
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https://www.suss.edu.sg/law-programmes/admissions/student-insurance-scheme#PersonalAccident
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3)

4)

5)

6)

National Servicemen will pay the respective tuition fees (along with any increase in tuition
fees) based on the year in which they were offered a place in SUSS for which they had
accepted.

Singapore Permanent Resident students are required to sign the Tuition Grant Agreement
with MOE if they choose to opt for Tuition Grant Scheme (TGS). Details will be provided
after enrolment.

The SkillsFuture Credit aims to encourage individuals to take ownership of their skills
development and lifelong learning. All Singapore Citizens (SCs) aged 25 and above will
receive an opening Credit of S$500 that does not expire. On 1 Oct 2020, the Government
provided a one-off SkillsFuture Credit top-up of S$500 for eligible SCs aged 25 and above
as at 31 Dec 2020. This top-up will expire in five years (on 31 December 2025). SC
students may use both the opening SkillsFuture Credit and the one-off SkillsFuture Credit
top-up to pay for eligible courses, on top of existing Government course subsidies.

View the list of FAQs on SkillsFuture Credit

All fees are reviewed annually and may be revised. The University reserves the right to
adjust the fees without prior notice.
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https://www.suss.edu.sg/docs/default-source/contentdoc/sa/ptug-faq-skillsfuturecredit.pdf

